Connoisseur Selection

Champagne
A.R Lenoble, Chouilly Grand Cru ‘Mag 14’, Blanc de Blancs
Laurent-Perrier, ‘Grand Siecle’

Armand de Brignac, ‘Gold’

White Wine

Simonnet-Febvre, Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’,
Bourgogne, France

Louis Latour, Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France

Agricola Querciabella, ‘Batar’, Toscana, Italy
Chardonnay/Pinot Bianco

Leeuwin Estate, ‘Art Series’, Margaret River, Australia
Chardonnay

Trimbach, ‘Cuvée Frédéric Emile’, Riesling

Red Wine

Domaine Lupé-Cholet, Corton Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France

Domaine des Beaumont,
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru ‘Aux Combottes’, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Trapet, Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France
Domaine de la Pousse d’Or, Clos de la Roche Grand Cru
Domaine Philippe Charlopin-Parizot, Chambolle-Musigny

Chateau Troplong Mondot, Saint Emilion Grand Cru,
Bordeaux, France

‘Continuum’ By Tim Mondavi, Napa Valley, U.S.A.
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Petit Verdot/Merlot

Ao Yun, Yunnan, China
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, ‘Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia’, Bolgheri, Toscana
Tenute Eméra, ‘Oro di Eméra’, Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia

Silver Heights, ‘The Summit’, Ningxia, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2017

2016

2012

2018

2013

2006

2015

2014

2012

2015

1986

2012

2014

2016

2017

2016

$1,568
$3,688

$7,128

$2,398

$6,428

$2,468

$2,638

$1,738

$2,428

$3,368

$6,388
$7,228
$2,628

$4,198

$5,128

$5,988

$1,628
$1,198

$1,688



Champagne

Non-Vintage

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, ‘Yellow Label’

Laurent-Perrier, ‘La Cuvée’
Bollinger, ‘Special Cuvée’
Krug, ‘Grande Cuvée’

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Vintage

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Dom Pérignon

Perrier-Jouét, ‘Belle Epoque’

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’

Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Laurent-Perrier

Ruinart

Dom Pérignon

Large Format

Ruinart, Rosé

Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’

Magnum 1.5L

Magnum 1.5L

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2012

2012

2012

2008

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2005

N.V.

2009

$1,098
$1,168
$1,728
$4,988

$1,598

$1,498
$4,588
$4,358

$8,268

$1,358
$1,898
$1,658

$7,268

$3,728

$11,568



Sparkling Wine
Sorelle Bronca, ‘Modi’, Prosecco Treviso, Veneto, Italy

Bellavista, ‘Alma Gran Cuvée’, Franciacorta, Lombardia, Italy

Rosé Wine

Umani Ronchi, ‘Centovie’, Abruzzo, Italy
Mirabeau, ‘Classic’, Cotes de Provence, France

Bonny Doon Vineyard, ‘Vin Gris de Cigare’, California, U.S.A.

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

N.V.

N.V.

2020

2020

2021

$578

$968

$588
$658

$598



White Wine

FRANCE

Loire Valley

Domaine Gilles Gaudron, Vouvray Sec ‘Les Vaux Louis’
Domaine Laporte, Pouilly-Fumé ‘Les Duchesses’

Domaine Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre ‘Les Baronnes’

Bourgogne

Le Domaine d'Henri, Chablis ‘Saint Pierre’

Domaine Louis Moreau, Chablis Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’
Domaine Bachelet-Monnot, Saint-Aubin 1er Cru ‘En Remilly’
Domaine Lupé-Cholet, Puligny-Montrachet

Louis Jadot, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Abbaye de Morgeot’

Bordeaux

Chéateau Puygueraud, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux

Chateau Hostens-Picant, ‘Cuvée des Demoiselles’,
Sainte-Foy-Bordeaux

Alsace

Domaine Paul Blanck, Riesling

Domaine Neumeyer, ‘Stierkopf’, Gewdirztraminer

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2019

2020

2019

2018

2016

2016

2014

2016

2015

2014

2020

2017

$698
$798

$768

$858

$1,868
$1,558
$1,828

$2,068

$698

$758

$688

$828



ITALY

Northern Italy

Alois Lageder, Trentino-Alto Adige, Pinot Grigio

Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe, Veneto, Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
Bertani, ‘Sereole’, Soave Classico, Veneto

Broglia, ‘La Meirana’, Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte

Central & Southern Italy
Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri, Toscana, Vermentino
Bibi Graetz, ‘Casamatta’, Toscana, Vermentino/Trebbiano

Donnafugata ‘Sul Vulcano’, Etna Bianco, Sicilia

SPAIN

Palacios Remondo, ‘Placet’, Rioja, Viura

Martin Codax, Rias Baixas, Albarifio

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2018

2019

2020

$698
$658
$598

$758

$668
$598

$968

$888

$668



White Wine

AUSTRALIA

Rieslingfreak, ‘No.8’, Polish Hill River, Riesling
Shaw & Smith, ‘M3’, Adelaide Hills, Chardonnay

Yalumba, ‘Samuel’s Collection’, Eden Valley, Viognier

NEW ZEALAND

Martinborough Vineyard, ‘Te Tera’, Martinborough, Sauvignon Blanc
Black Barn, ‘Barrel Fermented’, Hawke’s Bay, Chardonnay

Greystone, ‘Organic’, North Canterbury, Pinot Gris

UNITED STATES

Wente Vineyards, ‘Morning Fog’, Livermore Valley, California, Chardonnay
TOR, ‘Carneros Vineyard’, Napa Valley, California, Chardonnay

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, ‘Aveta’, Napa Valley, California,
Sauvignon Blanc

CHINA

Grace Vineyard, ‘Tasya’s Reserve’, Shanxi, Chardonnay

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2019

2020

2018

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2018

2019

$988
$898

$788

$688
$818

$748

$638
$1,268

$928

$698



Red Wine

FRANCE
Bourgogne

Cote de Nuits

Domaine René Bouvier, Gevrey-Chambertin ‘La Justice’

Domaine A.F. Gros, Vosne-Romanée ‘Aux Reas’

CoOte de Beaune

Domaine Bachelet-Monnot, Santenay ‘Les Charmes’
Domaine Lupé-Cholet, Aloxe-Corton 1er Cru ‘Les Fourniéeres’
Louis Latour, Beaune 1er Cru ‘Vignes Franches’

Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot, Pommard 1er Cru ‘Les Jarollieres

Domaine Jean-Marc Bouley, Volnay ‘Vieilles Vignes’

Beaujolais

Chateau des Jacques, Moulin-a-Vent

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2019

2013

2017

2016

2016

2012

2011

2019

$1,728

$2,668

$1288

$1,688
$2,388
$2,758

$1,878

$1,028



Red Wine

Bordeaux

Chéateau Maison Noble, Bordeaux Supérieur

Chéateau Haut-Beausejour, Saint-Estephe

Chéateau Haut-Bages Libéral, ‘La Chapelle de Bages’, Pauillac

Chateau Lagrange, Saint-Julien

Chéateau Chantemerle, Médoc, Cru Bourgeois
Chéateau Rauzan-Ségla, ‘Ségla’, Margaux
Chéteau Les Carmes Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan
Chateau La Croix, Pomerol

Chéateau Canon, ‘Croix Canon’, Saint Emilion Grand Cru

Rhone Valley

Delas, Gigondas ‘Les Reinages’

Clos de I'Oratoire des Papes, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Ogier, Cote-Roétie ‘La Serine’

Cave de Tain, Crozes-Hermitage ‘Les Hauts du Fief’

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2018

2015

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2017

2019

2018

2014

$738

$1,028
$1,538
$1,668
$1,358
$1,488
$4,728
$1,488

$988

$868
$1,828
$1,358

$988



ITALY

Northern Italy

Tenuta San Leonardo, ‘Villa Gresti’, Trentino-Alto Adige,
Merlot/Carmenére

Alois Lageder, ‘Krafuss’, Trentino-Alto Adige, Pinot Noir

Dal Cero, Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Veneto

Bertani, ‘Villa Arvedi’, Amarone della Valpolicella Valpantena, Veneto
Braida, Barbera d’Asti ‘Montebruna’, Piemonte

Parusso, Barolo ‘Mariondino’, Piemonte

Pasquale Pelissero, Barbaresco, ‘Bricco San Giuliano’, Piemonte

Central & Southern Italy

Castello di Querceto, ‘Querceto’, Chianti, Toscana
Brancaia, Chianti Classico Riserva, Toscana

San Polino, Rosso di Montalcino, Toscana

Castello Romitorio, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana
Marchesi Antinori, ‘Tignanello’, Toscana

Castello Banfi, ‘'SummuS’, Toscana

Feudi di San Gregorio, Taurasi, Campania
Girolamo Russo, “A Rina’, Etna Rosso, Sicilia

Donnafugata, ‘Mille e una Notte’, Sicilia

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2009

2018

2019

2012

2018

2013

2015

2019

2017

2018

2017

2018

2013

2013

2019

2014

$968

$1,038
$888
$1,468
$918
$1,828

$1,228

$688

$1,198
$1,168
$1,328
$2,868
$1,388
$1,228
$998

$1,988



Red Wine

SPAIN

Vifia Bujanda, Rioja Reserva

Casa Gran del Siurana, ‘Gran Cruor’, Priorat
Bodegas La Horra, ‘Corimbo’, Ribera del Duero
Descendientes de J. Palacios, ‘Las Lamas’, Bierzo

Teso La Monja, ‘Almiréz’, Toro

AUSTRALIA

Yalumba, ‘Organic’, South Australia, Shiraz
Torbreck, ‘Woodcutter’s’, Barossa Valley, Shiraz
Langmeil, ‘Three Gardens’, Barossa Valley, Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro

Larry Cherubino, ‘The Yard’, Frankland River, Cabernet Sauvignon

NEW ZEALAND

Clos Henri, ‘Petit Clos’, Marlborough, Pinot Noir
Cloudy Bay, ‘Te Wahi’, Central Otago, Pinot Noir
Mt. Difficulty, ‘Ghost Town’, Central Otago, Syrah

Black Barn, Hawke’s Bay, Merlot/Cabernet Franc

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2015

2012

2016

2014

2016

2019

2020

2020

2018

2018

2017

2017

2019

$778
$1,428
$928
$2,578

$878

$728
$778
$628

$988

$728
$1,698
$1,498

$758



UNITED STATES

DelLoach Vineyards, ‘Heritage Reserve’, Sonoma, California, Zinfandel
Marimar Estate, ‘La Masia’, Sonoma, California, Pinot Noir

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, ‘Artemis’, Napa Valley, California,
Cabernet Sauvignon

Bonny Doon Vineyard, ‘Le Cigare Volant’, Central Coast, California,
Grenache/Cincault/Syrah

ARGENTINA

Bodega Chacra, ‘Barda’, Rio Negro, Patagonia, Pinot Noir

Trapiche, ‘Finca Ambrosia’, Gualtallary, Mendoza, Malbec

CHINA

Silver Heights, ‘The Summit’, Ningxia, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot

Sweet Wine

Prunotto, Moscato d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy

Castello della Sala, ‘Muffato della Sala’, Umbria, Italy

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2022

2017

2018

2019

2019

2017

2016

2021

2014

$728
$1,328

$1,988

$968

$798

$1,028

$1,688

$628

$998



Wine by Glass

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, ‘Yellow Label’
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

White Wine

Sorelle Bronca, ‘Modi’, Treviso, Veneto, Italy, Prosecco (Sparkling Wine)
Aroma of green apple, lemon peel, fresh peaches and floral notes.

Wente Vineyards, ‘Morning Fog’, California, U.S.A., Chardonnay
Bursts with aromatic from citrus, lemon curd, pear and toasty oak.

Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe, Veneto, Italy, Pinot Grigio
Beguiling scent of blossoms, poached pear and banana.

Martinborough Vineyard, ‘Te Tera’, Martinborough, New Zealand,

Sauvignon Blanc
Aroma of guava, tropical fruits and zesty citrus flavour.

Domaine Paul Blanck, Alsace, France, Riesling
Scent of sweet floral notes with lemons and pineapples.

Domaine Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre ‘Les Baronnes’, France,

Sauvignon Blanc
Aroma of exotic fruits and citrus with white floral notes.

Rosé Wine

Umani Ronchi, ‘Centovie’, Italy, Montepulciano
Aroma of cherries, grapefruit with balanced acidity.

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2020

2020

2021

2020

2020

2020

$198
$228

$298

$128

$128

$128

$138

$148

$158

$138



Red Wine

Castello di Querceto, ‘Querceto’, Chianti, Toscana, Italy,
Sangiovese Blend
Subtle aroma of violet, cherries and touch of anise with lithe tannins.

DelLoach Vineyards, ‘Heritage Reserve’, California, U.S.A., Zinfandel
Aromaof Spices and flavour of tart cherries, raspberries with ample tannins.

Clos Henri, ‘Petit Clos’, Marlborough, New Zealand, Pinot Noir

Scent of redcurrant, cherries, cranberries and spices with touch of tannins.

Yalumba, ‘Organic’, South Australia, Australia, Shiraz
Aroma of violet, lavender, blueberries and plums with elegant tannins.

Chateau Maison Noble, Bordeaux Supérieur, Bordeaux, France

Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
Strong aroma of black fruits and elegant oak with rich tannins.

Sweet Wine

Prunotto, Moscato d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy

Castello della Sala, ‘Muffato della Sala’, Umbria, Italy

Prices are subject fo a 10% service charge.
Vintage are subject to change based on availability

2019

2020

2019

2019

2018

2021

2018

$128

$138

$148

$158

$168

$128

$238



